



Jack's Café Barista

Table with columns: Selected, Item, Name, Menu, Ingredients, Allergens (Wheat, Gluten, Eggs, etc.), and Nutritional Information (Serving Size, Calories, etc.).

Selected	Total	Main	Ingredients	WHEAT	GLUTEN	GLUTEN SOURCE	EGGS	MILK & MILK PRODUCTS	SOY	FISH	MOLLUSC	CRUSTACEA	PEANUTS	TREE NUTS	TREE NUTS SOURCE	SESAME	LUPINE	SULPHITES	LACTOSE FREE	Serving	Energy	Protein (g)	Fat Total	Fat Saturated	Carbohydrate	Sugars (g)	Sodium	Serving Size / 100g	Energy (KJ / 100g)	Protein (g / 100g)	Fat Total (g / 100g)	Sat Fat (g / 100g)	Carbohydrate (g / 100g)	Sugars (g / 100g)	Sodium (g / 100g)	
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>		Sugar, Water, Natural Flavour, Preservative (202), Citric Acid (305), Natural Caramel Colour (150a)		N		N	N	N	N	N	N	T	T		N	N	N		24	288	0.0	0.0	0.0	22.1	21.9	0	100	1200	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	69.3	69.3	0
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>		Sugar, Water, Natural Flavour, Preservative (202), Citric Acid (305), Natural Caramel Colour (150a)		N		N	N	N	N	N	N	T	T		N	N	N		32	354	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0	100	1200	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	69.1	69.1	0
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<b>BYRRUP HAZELNUT</b>	Sugar, Water, Natural Flavour, Caramelised Sugar Syrup, Preservative (202), Citric Acid (305)		N		N	N	N	N	N	N	T	T	HAZELNUT	N	N	N		8	97	0.0	0.0	0.0	5.7	5.8	0	100	1200	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	71.3	70.0	0
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<b>BYRRUP HAZELNUT</b>	Sugar, Water, Natural Flavour, Caramelised Sugar Syrup, Preservative (202), Citric Acid (305)		N		N	N	N	N	N	N	T	T	HAZELNUT	N	N	N		18	198	0.0	0.0	0.0	11.3	11.1	0	100	1200	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	74.0	69.1	0
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<b>BYRRUP HAZELNUT</b>	Sugar, Water, Natural Flavour, Caramelised Sugar Syrup, Preservative (202), Citric Acid (305)		N		N	N	N	N	N	N	T	T	HAZELNUT	N	N	N		24	290	0.0	0.0	0.0	17.0	16.7	0	100	1208	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	74.8	69.1	0
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<b>BYRRUP HAZELNUT</b>	Sugar, Water, Natural Flavour, Caramelised Sugar Syrup, Preservative (202), Citric Acid (305)		N		N	N	N	N	N	N	T	T	HAZELNUT	N	N	N		32	387	0.0	0.0	0.0	22.6	22.2	0	100	1209	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	76.6	69.1	0
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<b>BYRRUP VANILLA</b>	Sugar, Water, Natural Flavour, Caramelised Sugar Syrup, Citric Acid (305), Preservative (202)		N		N	N	N	N	N	N	T	T		N	N	N		8	101	0.0	0.0	0.0	5.9	5.9	0	100	1200	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	72.5	72.5	0
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<b>BYRRUP VANILLA</b>	Sugar, Water, Natural Flavour, Caramelised Sugar Syrup, Citric Acid (305), Preservative (202)		N		N	N	N	N	N	N	T	T		N	N	N		16	202	0.0	0.0	0.0	11.8	11.8	0	100	1200	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	72.5	72.5	0
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<b>BYRRUP VANILLA</b>	Sugar, Water, Natural Flavour, Caramelised Sugar Syrup, Citric Acid (305), Preservative (202)		N		N	N	N	N	N	N	T	T		N	N	N		24	302	0.0	0.0	0.0	17.4	17.4	0	100	1208	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	72.5	72.5	0
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<b>BYRRUP VANILLA</b>	Sugar, Water, Natural Flavour, Caramelised Sugar Syrup, Citric Acid (305), Preservative (202)		N		N	N	N	N	N	N	T	T		N	N	N		32	403	0.0	0.0	0.0	23.2	23.2	0	100	1209	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	72.5	72.5	0